4
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. August 11, 2017.
Designed for all rugged applications
STANDARD’s family of LED High Bay Bell Shape luminaires are
the perfect option for either new or retrofit applications.
This is an ecologic and energy efficient high bay solution
that allows one-for-one replacement of 400 W HID Luminaires.

H
an
ga
r
7
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 11, 2017.
Ideal for factories, hangars, warehouses, convention centers and other large
indoor spaces. Especially recommended in dusty or wet environments such
as car washes, plant nurseries and workshops.
Reflectors
Order
code
Description Beam angle
(°)
64201 LPHBB/ALR60/STD 60
64202 LPHBB/ALR90/STD 90
64203 LPHBB/ACR70/STD 70
*Operating temperatures : -40°C (-40°F) to 60°C (140°F)
WET INDOOR OUTDOOR
IP65
RATING

temp.
(K)
Light
output
(lm)
Lumens
per watt
CRI Average
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
Dimmable Case
qty
(master)
65785 LPHBB/100W/40K/2/DD1/STD 100 120-277 4 000 12 933 130 80 ≥ 100 000 120 1-10 V 1
65388 LPHBB/S3/150W/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 150 120-277 4 000 19 323 131 80 ≥ 87 000 120 0-10 V 1
65389 LPHBB/S3/150W/40K/3/DD1/FP/STD 150 347-480 4 000 19 323 131 80 ≥ 87 000 120 0-10 V 1
65791 LPHBB/200W/40K/2/DD1/STD 200 120-277 4 000 26 062 130 80 ≥ 72 000 120 1-10 V 1
65796 LPHBB/200W/40K/3/DD1/STD 200 347-480 4 000 26 080 130 80 ≥ 72 000 120 1-10 V 1
High efficiency generation
DIMMABLE
+ -
0-10 V